
FOOD & DRINK MENU

BURGERS

SERVED ON A TOASTED PRE TZEL  BUN WI TH BABY GEM LE T TUCE,  TOMATO, 
RED ONION,  P ICKLES,  BURGER SAUCE & SK INNY FR IES

OUR PASTA IS  HANDMADE EVERYDAY & IS  ONLY FLOUR,  SEMOLINA & WATER, 
SO I T ’S  100% VEGAN!

WHY NOT TRY OUR OTHER RESTAURANT S BERT ’S  QUEEN STREE T 
& BERT ’S  BRANDSBURTON

CLASSIC BURGER

HALLOUMI BURGER (V)

£16.45

£16.45
Marinated grilled halloumi

Beef burger, melted cheese, streaky bacon, coleslaw & 
caramelised onions

Served with chipotle mayo

THE BERT’S BURGER

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

£19.25

£17.50

DOUBLE UP 
FOR £3.85

UPGRADE YOUR FR IES
SWEE T POTATO FR IES
TRUFFLE  & PARMESAN FR IES
BEEF  RAGU FR IES

50P
£1.15
£2.75

Served with smashed avocado

MOVING MOUNTAINS PLANT BASED 
BURGER (VE)

£16.45

HOMEMADE PASTAS

Pappardelle, slow cooked beef in a rich red wine ragu, 
finished with Grana Padano

Tagliatelle, chicken breast, pancetta & mushrooms, in a 
garlic, white wine, pesto & cream sauce

Pappardelle, chicken breast in a cream, garlic & tomato 
sauce, finished with Grana Padano

Tagliatelle, king prawns, shallots, garlic & chilli in a Napoli 
sauce

Tagliatelle, spicy Napoli sauce, tomatoes, peppers, red onion 
& spinach

BEEF RAGU

ALFREDO

TUSCAN CHICKEN

KING PRAWN & CHILLI

ARRABBIATA (VE)

£17.85

£17.85

£17.50

£18.65

£14.25

WHY NOT ADD HALLOUMI,  CHICKEN OR PRAWNS FOR £3.00

WHY NOT ADD CHEESE FOR AN E X TRA £2.00

Choose from: beef 
burger or crispy 
chicken breast

STARTERS

GLUTEN FREE ,  VEGAN & DAIRY FREE MENUS AVAILABLE

GLUTEN FREE ,  VEGAN & DAIRY FREE MENUS AVAILABLE

WHY NOT ADD MOZZARELLA,  TOMATO,  OR PESTO FOR AN E X TRA £1.00

Seasoned with salt & pepper, served with garlic mayo & fresh 
lemon

Warm pitta, house garlic butter

Garlic butter, bocconcini mozzarella, confit sun blushed & 
vine tomatoes, pesto & balsamic glaze on a warm pitta

A selection of cured meats with bocconcini mozzarella & 
garlic marinated olives served with oil & balsamic dips & 
toasted bread

Please ask your server for the current special

Beef & pork meatballs in a spicy Napoli sauce topped with 
Grana Padano served with toasted sourdough

CRISPY CALAMARI

GARLIC BREAD (V)

CAPRESE BRUSCHETTA (V)

ANTIPASTI BOARD

ARANCINI

SPICY MEATBALLS

£8.80

£6.95

£8.80

£9.85

£9.00

£9.00

SALADS

Sun blushed & cherry tomatoes, red onions, sunflower seeds 
& Grana Padano shavings

Grilled chicken breast, shredded lettuce, crispy prosciutto, 
anchovies, croutons, Grana Padano & Caesar dressing

PESTO PASTA SALAD (GF)

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

£13.00

£16.50

WHITE  WINES

RED WINES

SPARKLING

ROSÉ WINES

HOUSE WHITE (VE)

HOUSE RED

PROSECCO

ZINFANDEL (PUGLIA) (VE) 

COTE DE PROVENCE

PINOT GRIGIO

MONTEPULCIANO (VE)

PINK PROSECCO

SAUVIGNON BLANC (VE)

PRIMITIVO

PECORINO

SYRAH (VE)

GRAN MAESTRO BIANCO (PUGLIA)

VALPOLICELLA

£8.75

£8.75

£10.95

£14.85

£9.65

£10.25

£14.85

£9.85

£12.00

£13.25

£11.25

£15.95

250ML

250ML

250ML

£6.55

£6.55

£7.50

£10.50

£7.50

£7.50

£10.50

£8.00

£8.75

£9.25

£7.95

£11.25

£25.25

£25.25

£36.25£8.75

£31.95

£43.95

£26.50

£30.75

£36.25£8.75

£29.65

£34.00

£34.00

£43.95

£38.50

£47.25

175ML

175ML

175ML

BOT TLE

BOT TLE

BOT TLE125ML

BOT TLE

BEERS & CIDERS
PERONI DRAUGHT

PERONI ALCOHOL FREE

PERONI GLUTEN FREE

CORONA

BIRRA MORETTI

REKORDERLIG APPLE CIDER

DOOM BAR

OLD MOUT CIDER

£6.55

£3.85

£5.25

£4.95

£4.95

£6.85

£5.25

£6.00

£4.00

£4.15

PINT

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

500ML

500ML

500ML

HALF

HALF

LOOK ING FOR HOT DRINKS? PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF  S TAFF
FOR OUR HOT DRINK MENU

ALLERGEN/ DIE TARY KEY:  V  –  VEGE TARIAN,  VE  –  VEGAN, 
GF  –  NON GLUTEN CONTAINING INGREDIENT S

Choose from Berries & Cherries, Strawberry & Apple or 
Kiwi & Lime

125ML GLASSES AVAILABLE,  PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE INFO

Choose from Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry

Choose from Limonata or Rossa

SOF T DRINKS
COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE
OR LEMONADE

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER

SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER

GINGER BEER

APPLETIZER

J20

SAN PELLEGRINO

ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE

TONICS

£5.45

£4.75

£3.65

£3.65

£3.65

£3.65

£3.30

£3.65

£2.75

£4.25

£2.75

LARGE

750ML

275ML

375ML

275ML

330ML

330ML

200ML

250ML

REG

250ML

WHY NOT ADD CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI  FOR AN E X TRA £3.00

S IDES
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

SKINNY FRIES 

MIXED SALAD (GF, VE)

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD (GF)

SWEET POTATO FRIES

TRUFFLE, PARMESAN & SPRING ONION 
FRIES

£4.65

£3.85

£5.25

£4.95

£4.50

£5.25

Skinny fries with slow cooked beef ragu & Grana Padano

Served with balsamic glaze & parmesan shavings 

BEEF RAGU FRIES £6.50

GUINNESS £7.75PINT

MARINATED MIXED OLIVES (GF, VE) £4.35


