

## FOOD & DRINK MENU

#### STARTERS

MARINATED MIXED OLIVES (GF, VE)	£4.35
CRISPY CALAMARI  Seasoned with salt & pepper, served with garlic mayo & fresh lemon	£8.80
GARLIC BREAD (V)  Warm pitta, house garlic butter  WHY NOT ADD MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, OR PESTO FOR AN EXTRA	£6.95
CAPRESE BRUSCHETTA (V)  Garlic butter, bocconcini mozzarella, confit sun blushed & vine tomatoes, pesto & balsamic glaze on a warm pitta	£8.80
ANTIPASTI BOARD   A selection of cured meats with bocconcini mozzarella & garlic marinated olives served with oil & balsamic dips & toasted bread	£9.85
ARANCINI Please ask your server for the current special	£9.00
SPICY MEATBALLS  Beef & pork meatballs in a spicy Napoli sauce topped with Grana Padano served with toasted sourdough	£9.00

SALADS	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD  Grilled chicken breast, shredded lettuce, crispy prosciutto, anchovies, croutons, Grana Padano & Caesar dressing	£16.50
PESTO PASTA SALAD (GF)	£13.00
Sun blushed & cherry tomatoes, red onions, sunflower seeds & Grana Padano shavings	
WHY NOT ADD CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI FOR AN EXTRA £3.00	

GLUTEN FREE, VEGAN & DAIRY FREE MENUS AVAILABLE

#### HOMEMADE PASTAS

0	UR PASTA	IS	HANDMADE	EVERYDAY	& 15	ONLY	FLOUR,	SEMOLINA	&	WATER
				SO IT'S 1	00%	VEGAI	N!			

BEEF RAGU Pappardelle, slow cooked beef in a rich red wine ragu, finished with Grana Padano	£17.85
ALFREDO Tagliatelle, chicken breast, pancetta & mushrooms, in a garlic, white wine, pesto & cream sauce	£17.85
TUSCAN CHICKEN  Pappardelle, chicken breast in a cream, garlic & tomato sauce, finished with Grana Padano	£17.50
KING PRAWN & CHILLI   Tagliatelle, king prawns, shallots, garlic & chilli in a Napoli sauce	£18.65
ARRABBIATA (VE)   Tagliatelle, spicy Napoli sauce, tomatoes, peppers, red onion & spinach	£14.25

### BURGERS

WHY NOT ADD HALLOUMI, CHICKEN OR PRAWNS FOR £3.00

SERVED ON A TOASTED PRETZEL BUN WITH BABY GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, PICKLES, BURGER SAUCE & SKINNY FRIES

CLASSIC BURGER WHY NOT ADD CHEESE FOR AN EXTRA £2.00	£16.45
HALLOUMI BURGER (V)  Marinated grilled halloumi	£16.45
THE BERT'S BURGER  Beef burger, melted cheese, streaky bacon, coleslaw & caramelised onions	£19.25
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER Served with chipotle mayo	£17.50
MOVING MOUNTAINS PLANT BASED BURGER (VE) Served with smashed avocado	£16.45

DOUBLE UP

FOR £3.85

burger or crispy chicken breast

Choose from: beef

# UPGRADE YOUR FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES — 50P TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES — £1.15 BEEF RAGU FRIES — £2.75

#### SIDES

£4.65
£3.85
£4.50
£5.25
£6.50

#### SOFT DRINKS

COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE <b>REG</b> £4.25 OR LEMONADE		£5.45
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER <b>250ML</b> £2.75	750ML	£4.75
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER		£3.65
GINGER BEER	375ML	
APPLETIZER	275ML	£3.65
ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE	250ML	£3.65
J20 Choose from Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry	330ML	£3.65
SAN PELLEGRINO Choose from Limonata or Rossa	330ML	£3.30
TONICS	200ML	£2.75

#### GLUTEN FREE, VEGAN & DAIRY FREE MENUS AVAILABLE

ALLERGEN/DIETARY KEY: V - VEGETARIAN, VE - VEGAN, GF - NON GLUTEN CONTAINING INGREDIENTS

LOOKING FOR HOT DRINKS? PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF For our hot drink menu

WHY NOT TRY OUR OTHER RESTAURANTS BERT'S QUEEN STREET & BERT'S BRANDSBURTON

WHITE WINES	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE WHITE (VE)	£6.55	£8.75	£25.25
PINOT GRIGIO	£7.50	£9.65	£26.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC (VE)	£8.00	£9.85	£29.65
PECORINO	£8.75	£12.00	£34.00
GRAN MAESTRO BIANCO (PUGLIA)	£9.25	£13.25	£38.50

RED WINES	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE RED	£6.55	£8.75	£25.25
MONTEPULCIANO (VE)	£7.50	£10.25	£30.75
PRIMITIVO	£7.95	£11.25	£34.00
SYRAH (VE)	£10.50	£14.85	£43.95
VALPOLICELLA	£11.25		£47.25

ROSÉ WINES	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
ZINFANDEL (PUGLIA) (VE)	£7.50	£10.95	£31.95
COTE DE PROVENCE	£10.50	£14.85	£43.95

#### 125ML GLASSES AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE INFO

SPARKLING	125ML	BOTTLE
PROSECCO	£8.75	£36.25
PINK PROSECCO	£8.75	£36.25

#### BEERS & CIDERS

PERONI DRAUGHT	HALF	£4.00	PINT	£6.55
GUINNESS	HALF	£4.15	PINT	£7.75
PERONI ALCOHOL FREE			330ML	£3.85
PERONI GLUTEN FREE				
CORONA			00041	C4 OF
BIRRA MORETTI			330ML	£4.95
DOOM BAR				
REKORDERLIG APPLE CIDER			500ML	£6.85
OLD MOUT CIDER  Choose from Berries & Cherries, Strawberry & Kiwi & Lime	Apple o	r	500ML	£6.00